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CERTIFICATE

DISPOSITION OF RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL

Radioactive material may only be transferred to entities holding

a valid radioactive materials license which authorizes them

to possess the quantity and types of material transferred
License Number:




Address:






Licensee Name:




Phone:








All radioactive material procured and/or possessed under the authorization granted by the above referenced license has been transferred to



Name and Address:










License Number and Licensing Agency:








Radioactive material procured and/or possessed has been disposed at an approved radioactive waste disposal site.


Radioactive material procured and/or possessed has been disposed of in compliance with the provisions of 20.3.4 NMAC, New Mexico Radiation Protection Regulations.


Radioactive material has been decayed, surveyed, and disposed of as non-radioactive trash.


No radioactive material has been procured and/ or possessed by this licensee under the authorization granted by the above referenced license.

PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING ATTACHMENTS (check all applicable):


A copy of leak test records for each sealed source transferred (required to be conducted 6 months prior to transfer).


A copy of the close-out survey of your facility.  List the make and model number of the survey instrument used, calibration date, date of the survey, name of individual conducting the survey, and all readings, including background.


Decontamination activities as a result of close-out survey (if any):






























A copy of the manifest, if radioactive material was disposed at radioactive waste disposal site.


Additional Remarks (attach additional pages if necessary):






























CERTIFICATION:

The undersigned licensee or certifying agent, on behalf of the licensee, hereby certifies that the licensee does not possess licensable quantities of radioactive material under the jurisdiction of the New Mexico Environment Department and that all information contained herein, including any supplements attached hereto, is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  It is therefore, requested that the above referenced license be terminated.

Licensee/Certifying Agent (Signature):

Title:

Name (Print):





Date:

CLOSE-OUT SURVEY FORM
DISPOSITION OF RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL

Name of individual conducting close-out survey:








Licensee representative:











(Print Name and Title)


Attach floor plan of facility where close-out survey is performed.


Attach swipe analysis data to this form.
SURVEY RESULTS

Survey Meter Used:




Background:






Serial Number:




Calibration Date:





	Location
	Results
	Units

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	


Note: If additional survey locations are taken - use back of form.

Signature and title of individual conducting the survey:







Date:




BILL RICHARDSON


Governor








RON CURRY


Secretary





CINDY PADILLA


Deputy Secretary





ANA MARIE ORTIZ


Director








State of New Mexico


ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT


Environmental Health Division


Radiation Control Bureau


Harold Runnels Building


1190 St. Francis Drive 87505


Post Office Box 26110


Santa Fe, New Mexico 87502-6110


Telephone (505) 476-3060


Fax (505) 476-3232


www.nmenv.state.nm.us
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